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III TROFEU MÀSTER - CNSA
SANT ANDREU, 22/2/2025

Prueba 12 Masc., 50m Mariposa Abs.
22/02/2025 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo CAT CLUBS

Abs.

1. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 28.21 692 692,00
2. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 28.70 563 -
3. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamasters 29.45 651 651,00
4. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.13 551 551,00
5. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 31.15 550 550,00
6. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamasters 31.28 605 605,00
7. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 31.36 601 601,00
8. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 31.40 431 431,00
9. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.66 490 490,00

10. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 32.21 497 497,00
11. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 33.28 451 451,00
12. SENIOR RODRIGUEZ, Felix 73 Marnaton 34.62 401 401,00
13. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.11 359 359,00
14. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.27 303 303,00
15. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.72 365 365,00
16. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.19 351 351,00
17. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.54 208 208,00
18. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 40.88 306 306,00
19. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 41.61 290 290,00
20. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 45.33 285 285,00
21. ARCOS GALVEZ, Juan Manuel 54 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:29.38 37 -
NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
NP TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges -

20+

1. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 28.70 563 -

25+

1. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.27 303 303,00

35+

1. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.54 208 208,00

40+

1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 31.40 431 431,00
NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -

45+

1. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 28.21 692 692,00
2. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.66 490 490,00
3. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.11 359 359,00

50+

1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamasters 29.45 651 651,00
2. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.13 551 551,00
3. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 31.15 550 550,00
4. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 32.21 497 497,00
5. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 33.28 451 451,00
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6. SENIOR RODRIGUEZ, Felix 73 Marnaton 34.62 401 401,00
7. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.72 365 365,00
8. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.19 351 351,00

55+

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamasters 31.28 605 605,00
2. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 31.36 601 601,00

NP TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges -

60+

1. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 40.88 306 306,00
2. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 41.61 290 290,00

70+

1. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 45.33 285 285,00
2. ARCOS GALVEZ, Juan Manuel 54 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:29.38 37 -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. ORENSANZ MARTINEZ, Joan 77 C.N. Aquamasters 28.21 692 692,00
2. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamasters 29.45 651 651,00
3. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamasters 31.28 605 605,00
4. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. Horta 31.36 601 601,00
5. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamasters 28.70 563 -
6. FONT SERRATOSA, Oriol 72 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.13 551 551,00
7. ALMEDA GUERRERO, Alejandro 74 C.E. Mediterrani 31.15 550 550,00
8. MARSOL CARRILLO, Victor 71 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 32.21 497 497,00
9. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.66 490 490,00

10. DE ROCA JORDA, Alex 72 C.N. Mataro 33.28 451 451,00
11. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 31.40 431 431,00
12. SENIOR RODRIGUEZ, Felix 73 Marnaton 34.62 401 401,00
13. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.72 365 365,00
14. TORRES TORRONTERAS, Javier 78 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.11 359 359,00
15. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 36.19 351 351,00
16. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 40.88 306 306,00
17. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 35.27 303 303,00
18. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 41.61 290 290,00
19. MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. Horta 45.33 285 285,00
20. CAZON, Ariel Hernan 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.54 208 208,00
21. ARCOS GALVEZ, Juan Manuel 54 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:29.38 37 -
NP GODOY MENA, Marcos 84 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
NP TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges -


